Oceanic Atlantic XXL Amphibious Chair is a light and quickly to O CE ANIC ATL ANTIC XXL

assemble/diassemble chair, its storage and packing is easy due to its reduced

dimesions. AMPHIBIOUS CHAIR

Oceanic Atlantic XXL Amphibious Chair the first fully accesible water chair,
has an innovative design for both, the end user and the accompanist, as well
as for the dedicated support personnel, who Will do the transfer and ride much
more efortless.

Reinforced aluminum chassis of 5 mm (0.19") in the structure and
8 mm (0.31") in some specific parts

Silla Anfibia Oceanic Atlantic XXL es una silla ligera y desmotable para su almacenamiento y embalaje gracias a sus reducidas
dimensiones.

La Silla Anfibia Oceanic Atlantic XXL es la primera silla anfibia totalmente accesible, por su disefio innovador, tanto para el
usuario final como para el acompafiante, asi como para el personal de asistencia especializado, que no tendra que realizar grandes

esfuerzos para su utilizacion. P ’ n Ov a f ®

Chasis de aluminio reforzado de 5 mm en las estructura y de 8 mm en algunas partes especificas



Largo/Length
Anchura/ Width
Altura/ Height

Medidas plegada/
Folded
measurements

Peso/ Weight

Capacidad de carga/
Loading capacity

Caracteristicas

Técnicas

160x60x40cm

40 Kg

220 Kg

Technical
Specifications

78.86"
63"

41.33”

62.9x23.6x15.7”

88.1 Ibs

485 lbs

c € REGISTERED FDA

1ISO 9001  I1SO 14001

IS0 7176




